 1
Differential pressure control valve
DN65-DN250
Differential pressure control valve (DPCV) can keep the
differential pressure at two sides of load constant, that can
improve the stability and accuracy, reduce the noise, and
it’s easy to balance and commission.
◆ Digital  Handwheel

4
6
3
5
Type
PN16
Type
PN25
ΔPset
Caliber
[in.]
DN
[mm]
Kvs
[m3/h]
HYF65-2VGC-80 HYF65-2VGD-80 20-80kPa 2-1/2"  65 57
HYF65-2VGC-160 HYF65-2VGD-160 40-160kPa 2-1/2"  65 57
HYF80-2VGC-80 HYF80-2VGD-80 20-80kPa 3"  80 75
HYF80-2VGC-160 HYF80-2VGD-160 40-160kPa 3"  80 75
HYF100-2VGC-80 HYF100-2VGD-80 20-80kPa 4"  100 115
HYF100-2VGC-160 HYF100-2VGD-160 40-160kPa 4"  100 115
HYF125-2VGC-80 HYF125-2VGD-80 20-80kPa 5"  125 167
HYF125-2VGC-160 HYF125-2VGD-160 40-160kPa 5"  125 167
HYF150-2VGC-80 HYF150-2VGD-80 20-80kPa 6"  150 196
HYF150-2VGC-160 HYF150-2VGD-160 40-160kPa 6"  150 196
HYF200-2VGC-80 HYF200-2VGD-80 20-80kPa 8"  200 290
HYF200-2VGC-160 HYF200-2VGD-160 40-160kPa 8"  200 290
HYF250-2VGC-80 HYF250-2VGD-80 20-80kPa 10"  250 430
HYF250-2VGC-160 HYF250-2VGD-160 40-160kPa 10"  250 430
Description of spare parts number: (1) Capillary pipe  (2) 3-
port test plug   (3) Air hole plug  (4) (5) test plugs   (6) Hand-
wheel
Type Overview